
Go North East

Durham - Sherburn Village - Durham indiGo 204 
via Belmont, High Pittington, Sherburn Village, Sherburn Hill, Littletown, High Pittington, Belmont     
Durham - Sherburn Village - Durham indiGo 204A
via Belmont, High Pittington, Littletown, Sherburn Hill, Sherburn Village, High Pittington, Belmont     

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 01/06/2020

   Service No 204 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1740 1855 1955
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1743 1858 1958
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1747 1901 2001
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1751 1904 2004
High Grange Estate Willowtree Avenue  . . . . . . ---- ---- 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1753 1906 2006
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1756 1909 2009
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1801 1913 2013
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1803 1915 2015
Littletown Duke of York  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0858 ---- 1058 ---- 1258 ---- 1458 ---- 1658 ---- 1918 ----
Sherburn Hill Moor Edge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0901 ---- 1101 ---- 1301 ---- 1501 ---- 1701 ---- 1921 ----
Sherburn Village Gray Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0641 0735 0907 1000 1107 1200 1307 1400 1507 1600 1707 1808 1926 2020
Sherburn Hill Moor Edge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0647 0741 ---- 1006 ---- 1206 ---- 1406 ---- 1606 ---- 1814 ---- 2025
Littletown Duke of York  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0650 0744 ---- 1009 ---- 1209 ---- 1409 ---- 1609 ---- 1817 ---- 2028
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0653 0747 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1820 1931 2031
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0655 0749 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 ---- 1822 1933 ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0754 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 ---- 1827 1937 ----
High Grange Estate Willowtree Avenue  . . . . . . 0703 0757 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 ---- 1830 1940 ----
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0705 0759 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 ---- 1832 1942 ----
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . 0709 0807 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 ---- 1835 1945 ----
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0713 0815 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 ---- 1838 1948 ----
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0716 0821 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 ---- 1841 1951 ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Durham - Sherburn Village - Durham indiGo 204 
via Belmont, High Pittington, Sherburn Village, Sherburn Hill, Littletown, High Pittington, Belmont     
Durham - Sherburn Village - Durham indiGo 204A
via Belmont, High Pittington, Littletown, Sherburn Hill, Sherburn Village, High Pittington, Belmont     

Saturday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 06/06/2020

   Service No 204 204 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204 204A 204
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1745 1855 1955
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1748 1858 1958
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1752 1901 2001
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0942 1043 1142 1243 1342 1443 1542 1643 1755 1904 2004
High Grange Estate Willowtree Avenue  . . . . . . ---- ---- 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1758 1906 2006
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1801 1909 2009
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1806 1913 2013
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1808 1915 2015
Littletown Duke of York  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 1058 ---- 1258 ---- 1458 ---- 1658 ---- 1918 ----
Sherburn Hill Moor Edge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 1101 ---- 1301 ---- 1501 ---- 1701 ---- 1921 ----
Sherburn Village Gray Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0800 0900 1000 1107 1200 1307 1400 1507 1600 1707 1813 1926 2020
Sherburn Hill Moor Edge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0806 0906 1006 ---- 1206 ---- 1406 ---- 1606 ---- 1819 ---- 2025
Littletown Duke of York  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0809 0909 1009 ---- 1209 ---- 1409 ---- 1609 ---- 1822 ---- 2028
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1825 1931 2031
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 ---- 1827 1933 ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 ---- 1832 1937 ----
High Grange Estate Willowtree Avenue  . . . . . . 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 ---- 1835 1940 ----
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 ---- 1837 1942 ----
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 ---- 1840 1945 ----
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 ---- 1843 1948 ----
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 ---- 1846 1951 ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


